Player Name

Division 1

Kimi EVANS

Kyle MORRIS

J Steve JONES

Andrew WITTON

Jon FRYER

Alan WILLIAMS

Desmond DAVIES

Denbigh Golf Club

Twos Analysis
Howatson Tankards Pairs on 01/07/2023

Handicap

13

15

20

12

10

20

20

Hole

2 @ 8th, 2 @ 14th
2 @ 8th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 8th

2 @ 14th
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